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CHEF’S 5-COURSE
FIXED MENU

SEE IT

PICK IT

TASTE IT
REPEAT.

GOOD
FOOD

ONLY

BREADS

STARTER

FISH COURSE

MEAT COURSE

DESSERT

WE OFFER A WONDERFUL SUPRISE MENU, SPECIALLY
CURATED BY OUR KITCHEN TEAM THAT SHOWCASES THE

VERY BEST OF THE STREET KITCHEN.

THIS MENU INCLUDES

50 . 00 PP

PLEASE NOTE: WE CAN ONLY OFFER THIS OPTION TO
THE FULL TABLE DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR MENUS

AND SIZE OF RESTAURANT AND TABKES)

TSKTSK



SMALL DISHES
SMALL BUT MIGHTY.

SNACKS

MUSSEL POPCORN
WITH CURRY MAYO

10.00

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
OLIVE TAPENADE - PESTO BUTTER

9.00

MARINADED OLIVES & SMOKED CHEESE
WITH CRISPY TOAST

9.00

GARLIC & CHILLI FLATBREADS
WITH FRESHLY GRATED PARMESAN AND ROCKET

11.00

CAPRESE RISOTTO BALLS
ALL THE FLAVOURS OF A CAPRESE SALAD

10.00



SMALL DISHES
SMALL BUT MIGHTY.

FISH & SHELLFISH

PRAWN AND MUSSEL
ROASTED PRAWN AND MUSSEL MEAT - GARLIC AND CHILLI
BUTTER - ROASTED RED PEPPERS - PEARL ONIONS - FLAT
BREAD AND LIME

15.50

MEATS

TERIYAKI RARE BEEF
BRUSHED IN OYSTER SAUCE & SOY SAUCE - PICKLED FENNEL
- CRISPY ONIONS - CHILLI, PINE NUT, SESAME &
CORIANDER DRESSING

15.50

CONFIT DUCK
PRESSED CONFIT DUCK - BRAISED RED CABBAGE - SWEET
POTATO - FIVE SPICE JUS

15.00

SHORT RIB
SLOWLY BRAISED AND GLAZED BEEF SHORT RIB - CRISPY
SHALLOTS - CARAMELISED MUSHROOM CREAM

15.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN - COVERED IN HOUSE BUFFALO SAUCE
- PICKLED RED ONION - CRÈME FRAÎCHE - FRESH HERBS

14.50

FISH CAKES
CRAB MEAT AND SMOKED SALMON WITH POTATO, DILL AND
LEMON IN A SESAME CRUMB - WARM TARTAR SAUCE - DILL OIL

14.50

SEABASS
BLOWTORCHED FILLET OF SEABASS - GARDEN PEA - CAPERS -
PARSLEY AND NORI BUTTER

15.00



SMALL DISHES
SMALL BUT MIGHTY.

SIDES

TSK FRIES
  
TOSSED IN SMOKED PAPRIKA, CHILLI, SESAME
AND HERBS

6.00

AUTHENTIC KOREAN KIMCHI 5.50

VEGETABLES

FETA AND BEETROOT
VEGAN WHIPPED FETA MOUSSE - ROASTED BEETROOT -
BASIL PUREE - BABY SALAD

14.00

CARROTS
MARINADED AND CHARRED CARROTS - FRESH CHIMICHURRI
- TOASTED ALMOND - PARMESAN

13.00

ORZO
THAI FLAVOURS OF LEMONGRASS, GINGER, RED CHILLI -
CORIANDER - PINE NUTS

14.00

6.00CRISPY POTATO
 
WITH BACON, HONEY, CHILLI AND PARMESAN

5.50ROCKET, ALMOND, CRISPY ONION AND
PARMESAN SALAD

8.00CHARRED STEAM BROCOLLI
WITH POK-CHOY, BLACK KALE AND HAZELNUT
HOLLANDAISE



SMALL DISHES
SMALL BUT MIGHTY.

DESSERTS

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
WITH SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE, MILK ICE CREAM

8.00

FROZEN PEANUT BUTTER PARFAIT
WITH CARAMELISED BANANA COMPOTE & CRUSHED
MERINGUE

8.00

FOREST FRUIT CHEESECAKE ETON MESS
WITH RASPBERRY SORBET (VEGAN)

8.50

CHEESE PLATE
2 SELECTED IRISH CHEESES - CHUTNEY - PICKLED
FENNEL - SOURDOUGH TOAST

11.00
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